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王 　 子 　 町

 

寿　二　丁　目

 

上 　 谷 　 町

 

西　祓　川　町

 

大 　 浦 　 町

 

新 　 川 　 町

 

新 　 栄 　 町

 

今 　 坂 　 町

 

寿　八 　丁　目

 

寿　四　丁　目

 

古　前　城　町

 

寿　七　丁　目

 

寿　三　丁　目

 

寿　一　丁　目

 

向 　 江 　 町

 

札　元 　二　丁　目

 

札　元 　一　丁　目

 

打　馬　一　丁　目

 

打　馬　二　丁　目

 

西　原　三　丁　目

 

西　原　四　丁　目

 

西　原　一　丁　目

 

田

 

号

 

号

 

5
0

 

5
0

 

5
0

 

50

 

50

 

5
0

 

公 　園

 

公 園

 

公 園

 

公 　園

 

公 　園

 

公 　園

 

公 　園

 

別　館

 

崎

　

線
 

66.3

 

73.6

 

72.2

 

70.6

 

71.4

 

70.6

 

77.3

 

67.1

 

69.8

 

71.3

 

64.7

 

68.5

 

54.8

 

68.3

 

64.3

 

54.1

 

69.3

 

72.4

 

69.9

 

69.2

 

66.6

 

64.5

 

62.7

 

63.4

 

69.6

 

68.3

 

52.8

 

62.9

 

64.7

 

67.2

 

67.8

 

69.8

 

70.2

 

72.6

 

72.9

 

73.8

 

69.1

 

29.7

 

22.6

 

24.4

 

25.8

 

38.4

 

62.3

 

34.6

 

25.9

 

26.7

 

42.1

 

36.5

 

77.2

 

76.2

 

69.8

 

74.3

 

74.3

 

71.2

 

71.1

 

67.3

 

66.9

 

64.7

 

63.7

 

63.7

 

68.5

 

71.3

 

70.4

 

74.5

 

67.5

 

43.9

 

40.4

 

56.9

 

71.8

 

71.2

 

69.1

 

70.5

 

70.2

 

72.6

 

76.3

 

72.7

 

72.1

 

72.5

 

74.2

 

73.9

 

72.9

 

68.1

 

71.3

 

69.7

 

71.3

 

76.1

 

77.4

 

73.2

 

73.2

 

78.8

 

82.2

 

75.2

 

83.0

 

77.5

 

67.4

 

13.6

 

40.7

 

15.9

 

32.3

 

42.8

 

12.7

 

15.5

 

15.4

 

48.7

 

43.1

 

46.5

 

31.4

 

48.2

 

48.8

 

50.7

 

45.9

 

32.7

 

26.8

 

49.8

 

47.4

 

52.5

 

53.6

 

54.2

 

53.5

 

35.3

 

39.5

 

47.5

 

56.3

 

56.6

 

59.5

 
53.4

 

61.8

 

62.6

 

48.3

 

56.9

 

61.7

 

88.1

 

56.1

 

50.3

 

46.3

 

45.5

 

25.3

 

28.9

 

30.2

 

19.1

 

35.6

 

41.7

 

59.6

 

56.9

 

42.9

 

63.6

 

65.1

 

68.4

 

70.5

 

70.7

 

69.6

 

63.3

 

66.9

 

55.3

 

66.2

 

64.3

 

62.8

 

55.8

 

37.9

 

29.3

 

25.3

 

15.6

 

14.1

 

17.2

 

39.2

 

53.1

 

40.5

 

56.3

 

15.9

 

14.3

 

25.3

 

21.5

 

46.2

 

49.3

 

15.0

 

15.3

 

14.2

 

29.4

 

16.1

 

21.6

 

14.5

 

20.7

 

16.4

 

59.4

 

58.9

 

56.6

 

60.1

 

59.6

 

61.9

 

61.6

 

63.3

 

66.2

 

62.6

 

65.1

 

60.7

 

22.7

 

33.3

 

62.2

 

66.4

 

62.9

 

54.7

 

62.8

 

65.1

 

68.6

 

67.3

 

70.1

 

50.5

 

21.9

 

23.8

 

20.8

 

17.0

 

20.8

 

18.6

 

20.5

 

56.2

 

52.8

 

54.9

 

23.4

 

57.4

 

54.6

 

54.9

 

55.5

 

50.9

 

50.6

 

54.2

 

59.3

 

28.5

 

59.8

 

61.9

 

57.3

 

55.4

 

63.4

 

61.5

 

62.7

 

60.1

 

57.7

 

59.4

 

鹿屋橋

 

２

６

９
 

国

道

 

５
０
４

 

国
道

 

115.7

 

20.43

 

寿小学校

 

鹿屋支部

 

下　谷　橋

 

２

　

２

　

０

 

国

　

道

 

新生配水 池

 

鹿屋小学校

 

鹿屋運動 公 園

 

鹿　屋　工　場

 

小　屋　敷　橋

 

田　崎　大　橋

 

鹿　屋　郵　便 　局

 

西　原　小　学　校

 

鹿　屋　中　学　校

 

田　崎　中　学　校

 

リナシティかのや

 

鹿屋市役所分庁舎

 

鹿屋医療セン ター

 

城山第二 トン ネル
 

城山 第一 トン ネル
 

西　原　台　小　学　校

 

鹿　屋　中　央　高　校

 

海 上 自 衛 隊 鹿 屋 航 空 基 地

 

鹿　屋　自　動　車　学　校

 

鹿　屋　終　末　処　理　場

 

県

　

道

　

鹿

　

屋

　

環

　

状

　

線

 

西　原　地　区　学　習　セ　ン 　タ　ー

 

鹿　屋　東　地　区　学　習　セ　ン 　タ　ー

 

主　要
　地　

方　道
　鹿　

屋　吾
　平　

佐 　多
　線

 

新 　 生 　 町

 

西　原　二　丁　目

 

号

 

79.9

 

68.9

 

13.8

 

31.7

 

62.1

 

48.2

 

樋　渡　橋

 

文　化　会 　館

 

県民健 康プラザ

 

曽

田

坂

ト
ン
ネ

ル

 

鹿　屋　市　庁　舎

 

鹿児 島地方検察庁

 

南　日　本　酪　農　協　同

 

河川国道事務所鹿屋出張所
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